Photo/isometric drawing
provided by manufacturer
Polypipe Weathercor/F Cavity Closers
Description of Product
This is an assessment of the Weathercor/F for
use as a closer in cavity masonry walls.
Weathercor/F is manufactured from non-
combustible insulation in a PVCu profile

insulation.
2.44m long.
10 PVCu Plastic
body
Paroc Stonewool
slab 140kg
08/4616 0.037
WCF90 90mm 28 x 88mm
insulation.
2.44m long.
10 PVCu Plastic
body
Paroc Stonewool
slab 140kg
08/4616 0.037
WCF100 100mm 28 x 98mm
insulation.
2.44m long.
10 PVCu Plastic
body
Paroc Stonewool
slab 140kg
08/4616 0.037
WCF125 125mm 28 x 123mm
insulation.
2.44m long.
5 PVCu Plastic
body
Paroc Stonewool
slab 140kg
08/4616 0.037
WCF140 140mm 28 x 138mm
insulation.
2.44m long.
5 PVCu Plastic
body
Paroc Stonewool
slab 140kg
08/4616 0.037
WCF150 150mm 28 x 148mm
insulation.
2.44m long.
5 PVCu Plastic
body
Paroc Stonewool
slab 140kg
08/4616 0.037
WCF200 200mm 28 x 198mm
insulation.
2.44m long.
5 PVCu Plastic
body